Technical Bulletin No: 201
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
POLAR X PRO
Polar X Pro flexible strip is an innovative solution protected by a design right and cuttable at any length, so there is no
waste or dark spot. It can be customised to fit any project size and shape, without compromising the light quality and
consistency.
The Polar X Pro has been added to the Polar family to offer seamless transition between cool and warm colour

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Polar X Pro - CCT - 3m SE040019NDP0 5060988655116
Polar X Pro - CCT - 5m SE040029NDP0 5060988655123
Polar X Pro - CCT - 10m SE040039NDP0 5060988655734
ACCESSORIES
Polar Pro - Driver Connection Cable SE900890 5060522088097
Polar Pro - 1500mm Interconnecting Lead SE901790 5060522088172
Polar Pro - 50mm Corner Connector SE902990 5060522089520
Polar Pro - Joining Clip SE903990 5060522089537
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Polar X Pro - 3m L 3000mm x W 10mm x D 2mm 140g IP20
Polar X Pro - 5m L 5000mm x W 10mm x D 2mm 200g IP20
Polar X Pro - 10m L 10000mm x W 10mm x D 2mm 420g IP20